Westonka Activity Center
Pool Schedule & Availability
January 14th - 20th

12:00 PM

Private Swim Lesson

Private Swim

Lessons

11:00-1:00

12:30 PM

12:00 -1:00

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

7:30 PM

Lap Swim(16&over)6:30-7:30

Private Swim Lessons

Private

Swim

Lessons

2:30-6:30

Private Swim Lessons

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM

5:00-6:00

Lap Swim(16&over)6:30-8:00)

4:30-6:00

Swimming Lessons

9:00am-12:15pm

Monday 14 |Tuesday 15 |Wednesday 16 |Thursday 17 |Friday 18 | Saturday 19|Sunday 20
5:00 AM Lap Swim Lap Swim
5:30 AM Age 16 & older Age 16 & older
6:00 AM 5:00-7:00 5:00-7:00
6:30 AM | Lap Swim(16&over)5:30-6:30) Lap Swim(16&over)5:30-6:30) Lap Swim(16&over)5:30-6:30)
7:00 AM Lap Swim
7:30 AM Age 16 & Older
8:00 AM 7:00 -9:00
8:30 AM
9:00 AM Westonka
9:30 AM Community Education



